
Panchayat : ADHANG

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 ADHANGAMAJURAI SASMITA MALLICK PAHALI MALLICK SC

2 ADHANGAMAJURAI MAMATA BHOI KUMAR BHOI SC

3 ADHANGAMAJURAI MINATI MALLICK SUDAM SC

4 ADHANGAMAJURAI ANKITA JENA DEBA JENA SC

5 ADHANGAMAJURAI BINAPANI BHOI SUKANTA KUMAR BHOI SC

6 ADHANGAMAJURAI AFROJA TABSUM SK ALAR KHAN OC

7 ADHANGAMAJURAI SASMITA BHOI BUDHADEV OC

8 ADHANGAMAJURAI PUSPANJALI DAS RAMESH PATRA OC

9 ADHANGAMAJURAI ARABINDA DASH PADMANAV DASH OC

10 ADHANGAMAJURAI TRILOCHAN MALLA KRUSHNA CHANDRA MALL OC

11 ADHANGAMAJURAI PRAMILA SAHOO MUSEI SAHOO OC

12 ADHANGAMAJURAI MALATI MALLA NATHA MALLL OC

13 ADHANGAMAJURAI BASANTI MISHRA MUKUNDA MISHRA OC

14 ADHANGAMAJURAI DALI OJHA INDRAMANI OJHA OC

15 ADHANGAMAJURAI SABITA MALLA KRUSHNA OC

16 ADHANGAMAJURAI SWARNALATA MALLA SUKADEV MALLA OC

17 BARAHPUR SANGITA GHADEI LUTU GHADE SC

18 BARAHPUR HUSNARA KHANAM NAIM KHAN OC

19 BARAHPUR HAYATUN BIBI ABDUL KHALIK KHAN OC

20 PADASAHI SUMITRA BHOI BHARAT SC
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Panchayat : ADHANGA-GARH

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 ADHANGAGARHA KABERI BHOI RAMESH SC

2 ADHANGAGARHA BIDULATA BHOI KARTIKA SC

3 ADHANGAGARHA TULA DEI SAUTI SC

4 ADHANGAGARHA SASMITA SETHI BIRA SC

5 ADHANGAGARHA NIRMALA BEHERA BISHNU CHARAN SC

6 ADHANGAGARHA CHHAILA NAYAK BHAJANI BHOI SC

7 ADHANGAGARHA MANASI DEI SURENDRANATHA SC

8 ADHANGAGARHA JHUNURANI DAS BABAJI SC

9 ADHANGAGARHA PRABATI BHOI SARAT BHOI SC

10 ADHANGAGARHA MANI BHOI SANKAR BHOI SC

11 ADHANGAGARHA KUNI SETHY HADIBANDHU SETHI SC

12 ADHANGAGARHA SHABNAMPARWEEN NAJMUL HAK OC

13 ADHANGAGARHA SNEHALATA JENA KAPILA JENA OC

14 ADHANGAGARHA SK HALIM SK JASIM OC

15 ADHANGAGARHA SAKILA BIBI AKUB ALLI KHAN OC

16 ADHANGAGARHA GAYATRI PATRA NIRANJAN OC

17 ADHANGAGARHA SALMA BIBI YAKUB ALLI KHAN OC

18 ADHANGAGARHA KABITA NAYAK GHANASHYAMA NAYAK OC

19 ADHANGAGARHA SANJUKTA NAYAK GHANSYAMA NAYAK OC

20 ADHANGAGARHA BISHNUPRIYA SASMAL TRINATH SASMAL OC

21 ADHANGAGARHA RANJITA BARIK KUMAR OC

22 ADHANGAGARHA PRATIVA JENA KAPILA JENA OC

23 ADHANGAGARHA DURGABILASINI DAS PRAVAKAR DAS OC

24 ADHANGAGARHA TRUPTIMAYEE JENA MANORANJAN JENA OC

25 ADHANGAGARHA PURNIMA MOHAPATRA JAYAKRUSHNA OC

26 ADHANGAGARHA PRABHASINI SAHOO BHABAGRAHI PRUSTY OC

27 ADHANGAGARHA KAMALA BARIK BABAJI OC

28 ADHANGAGARHA KABULI SWAIN SAUTI OC

29 ADHANGAGARHA PUSPALATA MOHANTY BIDYADHARA PATRA OC

30 ADHANGAGARHA SANGAMITRA ROUL ALEKH ROUL OC
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Panchayat : ALANDO

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 ALANDO SUMITRA BHOI ANANTA BHOI SC

2 ALANDO KABITA SETHI ASHOK SETHY SC

3 ALANDO ANNAPURNA BHOI EKADASHI BHOI SC

4 ALANDO MALATI SAHOO PURNANDA SAHOO OC

5 ALANDO KRUSHNA SINHA PRIYANATH SINHA OC

6 ALANDO GITANJALI JENA BIRA JENA OC

7 ALANDO PRATIMA DAS RAGHUNATH DAS OC

8 ALANDO GITARANI SAHOO CHATRUBHUJA SAHOO OC

9 MANATIRA MAMA DAS KAILASH CHANDRA DAS SC

10 MANATIRA PAPINA GHADEI KHIROD GHADEI SC

11 MANATIRA TUNI BIB AMIAT KHAN OC

12 MANATIRA SURYA MANI JENA BINOD JENA OC

13 MANATIRA JAHARA BIBI GANI MAHAMMED OC

14 MANATIRA BHANUMATI PRADHAN BHRAMARBARA PRADHAN OC

15 MANATIRA KHUSBU BIBI SK ARSHU OC

16 MANATIRA HASINA BEGUM NASIR KHAN OC

17 MANATIRA MANORAMA JENA NABINA JENA OC

18 MANATIRA SALMA KHATUN ABDUL KHAN OC

19 MANATIRA JAHARAN KHATUN SK ABDUL RAHIM OC

20 MANATIRA HRUSIKESH UTTARAY DAMODAR ROUTRAY OC

21 MANATIRA PEMA JENA SUKADEBA JENA OC

22 MANATIRA JAGANNATH ROUT JADUMANI ROUT OC

23 MANATIRA PRAMOD KU JENA CHHETA KUMAR JENA OC

24 MANATIRA SARITA SWAIN DUKHISYAM SWAIN OC

25 MANATIRA BINODINI MISHRA PRAFFULLA KUMAR MISHRA OC

26 MANATIRA SUKANTI JENA KANHU CHARAN JENA OC

27 MANATIRA GANDHARABA JENA KUSUNA JENA OC

28 MANATIRA MAMATA NAYAK DWARI NAYAK OC

29 MANATIRA LAXMI PRIYA JENA DIBAKARA JENA OC

30 MANATIRA RINARANI MOHARANA BIJAY KUMAR MOHARANA OC

31 MANATIRA ARNAPURNA ROUT CHARAN ROUT OC

32 MANATIRA ARCHANA PARIJA ASHOK KUMAR PARIJA OC

33 MANATIRA PARBATI MOHARANA BIJAY KUMAR MOHARANA OC

34 MANATIRA MITIRANI PATRA NARAHARI JENA OC

35 MANATIRA SUNITA JENA KANHU CHARAN JENA OC

36 MANATIRA KASINATHA DAS SANATAN DAS OC

37 MANATIRA AHALYA MISRA ANADI CHAINI OC

38 MANATIRA URMILA JENA GOBINDA JENA OC

39 MANATIRA LITA NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK OC

40 MANATIRA NIRUPAMA ROUT BISHNU ROUT OC

41 MANATIRA SINMAYEE JENA RABINDRANATH JENA OC

42 MANATIRA PADMABATI PARIJA NARENDRA PARIJA OC

43 MANATIRA SAASMITA ROUT RABINDRA SWAIN OC

44 MANATIRA CHHETA KU JENA NILAMAI JENA OC

45 MANATIRA SAJUKATA JENA KULAMANI ROUT OC
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46 MANATIRA PABITRA MOHAN JENA CHHETA KUMAR JENA OC
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Panchayat : ARANA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 ARANA DIPIKA JENA ADIKANDA JENA SC

2 ARANA BANALATA SETHY BABAJI SETHY SC

3 ARANA NIRMALA SETHI BABAJI SETHI SC

4 ARANA KAMALINI MOHARANA CHATRUBHUJA MAHARANA OC

5 ARANA ANJANA DAS PUNANANDA DAS OC

6 ARANA RASHMITA MOHAPATRA SISIRA MOHAPATRA OC

7 ARANA MINATI OJHA HADIBANDHU MOHARANA OC

8 ARANA JHUNITA SAHU BHOBANI SAHOO OC

9 ARANA SANJUKTA MOHAPATRA BISWANATH MOHAPATRA OC

10 ARANA SANJUKTA MOHAPATRA DIBAKAR MAHAPATRA OC

11 ARANA TUNI PATRA GIRIDHARI JENA OC

12 GOTHAPADA SARITA BHUYAN SURENDRA KUMAR BHUYAN OC

13 GOTHAPADA SABITA BARIK SARATA KUMAR BARIK OC

14 KANTUAR RUBI DAS NARAYANA DAS SC

15 KANTUAR BABITA DAS NARAYANA DAS SC

16 KANTUAR BANDITA BARIK GHANSHYAM BARIK OC

17 KANTUAR AMBIKA BARIK KRUSHNA CHANDRA BARIK OC

18 KANTUAR JAYANTI SAHOO KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO OC

19 KANTUAR INDUMATI BARIK KSHIROD BARIK OC

20 KANTUAR BARIK P N PANKAJINEE KSHIROD BARIK OC

21 MALIANCHA ANITA BEHERA KHIRODA CH BEHERA OC

22 PAIKARABATI SARASWATI SINGH BUDU SINGH ST

23 PAIKARABATI BINATI SINGH RAMAYA SINGH ST

24 PAIKARABATI KUNI SINGH SUKURA SINGH ST

25 PAIKARABATI SUKRUMUNI SINGH SHYAM SINGH ST

26 PAIKARABATI JYOTSHNARANI MALLICK RAMACHANDRA MALLICK SC

27 PATUARI ANITA DAS BANSIDHARA DAS SC

28 PATUARI JYOTSNA BHOI RABI BHOI SC

29 PATUARI SASMITA MALLICK ARUN MALLICK SC

30 PATUARI MANI SAMAL BHARMAR SAMAL SC

31 PATUARI PARBATI BISWAL ANANTA KUMAR BISWAL OC
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Panchayat : BADA-KHANDEITA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 ARANGABAD CHHABI BHOI AMARA BHOI SC

2 ARANGABAD KANCHAN BHOI BRUNDABAN SAHOO OC

3 ARANGABAD ANUSAYA ROUL BHRAMARBAR ROUL OC

4 ARANGABAD ARAT TARI TAHALI TARAI OC

5 BADAKHANDEITA SAROJINI BEHERA BATA KRUSHNA BEHERA SC

6 BADAKHANDEITA RASMITA SAMAL MANGULI SAMAL SC

7 BADAKHANDEITA JHINA SAMAL KUNJA SAMAL SC

8 BADAKHANDEITA SUKALATA KHUNTIA DIJABARA KHUNTIA OC

9 BADAKHANDEITA RENUKA SWAIN UTTAM SAHOO OC

10 BADAKHANDEITA ANJAN KHUNTIA INDRAMANI KHUNTIA OC

11 BADAKHANDEITA CHARULATA KHUNTIA JOGENDRA KHUNTIA OC

12 BADAKHANDEITA MINATI OJHA DHANASWAR OJHA OC

13 GOBINDAPUR BIALSI BEHERA DAITARY BEHERA SC

14 GOBINDAPUR MENAKA BHOI LOKANATH BHOI SC

15 GOBINDAPUR SAUBHAGINI BEHERA PRAMODKUMAR BEHERA SC

16 GOBINDAPUR PUSPALATA BEHERA PRAMOD KU BEHERA SC

17 GOBINDAPUR MANINI SWAIN BIBHUTI PATNAYAK OC

18 GOBINDAPUR PRABHATI SWAIN JOGENDRA SWAIN OC

19 GOBINDAPUR ANNAPURNA SWAIN PRATAP CH SINGH OC

20 GOBINDAPUR SASMITA NAYAK PHAKIR CHARAN NAYAK OC

21 GOBINDAPUR AJIT SWAIN BHOLI SWAIN OC

22 GOBINDAPUR SABITRI BARIK BHIMASEN BARIK OC

23 GOBINDAPUR PRAMILA SWAIN KRUSHNA CH BASTIA OC

24 PATIPUR BASANTA KU DAS JAYARAM DAS SC

25 PATIPUR SANTILATA MISHRA NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA OC

26 PATIPUR DEBENDRA BEHERA UTSWABANANDA OC

27 TENTULIA KABITA MOHANTY NANDA MOHANTY OC

28 TENTULIA RANJITA NAYAK PADANA CH NAYAK OC

29 TENTULIA SUBHASHRI NAYAK SANATAN NAYAK OC

30 TENTULIA LATA SWAIN JAGU SWAIN OC

31 TENTULIA SAGARIKA SWAIN MADHU SWAIN OC

32 TENTULIA RENU BALA SWAIN KAILASH CH SWAIN OC

33 TENTULIA TAPAI SWAIN KUMAR JENA OC

34 TENTULIA BHABANI NAYAK SANATAN NAYAK OC

35 TENTULIA SANDHYARANI SWAIN CHANDRAMANI SWAIN OC

36 TENTULIA PRAMODINI MAHARANA SUKADEB SWAIN OC

37 TENTULIA AMITA SWAIN KAILASH CH SWAIN OC
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Panchayat : BAGALPUR

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 BAGALPUR MANORAMA MALIK KARUNAKAR MALLICK SC

2 BAGALPUR MENAKA SAMAL KRUSHNA SAMAL SC

3 BAGALPUR MITA SETHY NABAGHAN SETHI SC

4 BAGALPUR SASMITA MALLICK RAMESH KUMAR MALLICK SC

5 BAGALPUR SITAKANTA MALLICK NARAYAN MALLICK SC

6 BAGALPUR REKHA SAMAL LINGARAJ SAMAL SC

7 BAGALPUR BANALATA NAYAK BASUDEV NAYAK OC

8 BAGALPUR SWARNALATA MOHANTY PRAMOD KUMAR MOHANTY OC

9 BAGALPUR CHHAYARANI DASH BRUNDABAN DASH OC

10 BAGALPUR TUNI PARIDA LATE KANHU CHARAN PARIDA OC

11 BAGALPUR MANJULATA DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS OC

12 SAMSIDHIPUR KABITA MALLICK SUKHDEV MALLICK SC
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Panchayat : BAREDIA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 BAREDIA RANJUKTA SAMAL MAHESWAR BHOI SC

2 BAREDIA RANJUKTA BHOI GOURANGA BHOI SC

3 BAREDIA SWAPNARANI SAMAL KSHETRA MOHAN SAMAL SC

4 BAREDIA BASANTI ROUTRAY MADHUSUDAN ROUTRAY OC

5 BAREDIA LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTY BULEI MOHANTY OC

6 BAREDIA SASMITA MOHANTY BULEI MOHANTY OC

7 BAREDIA PADMABATI PADHI NATABAR PADHI OC

8 BAREDIA NGYANARANJAN PRATIHARI GATANATH PRATIHARI OC

9 DIHASAHIBIRI AHALYA OJHA BAISHNAB MOHARANA OC

10 DIHASAHIBIRI SANTILATA JENA RABINDRANATH DAS OC

11 DIHASAHIBIRI GITANJALI MOHARANA BUDDHISHYAMA OJHA OC

12 DIHASAHIBIRI REBATI BEHERA BALAKRUSHNA BEHERA OC

13 GELAPUR SUBASINI ROUTRAY NATABAR ROUTRAY OC

14 NAILO SANJUKTA BHOI GURUBARI BHOI SC

15 NAILO SAROJINI BHOI DHADI BHOI SC
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Panchayat : BASANDARA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 BAMBILO MANORAMA BHOI KALANDHI BHOI SC

2 BAMBILO PRAVASINI BHOI PRADIP BHOI SC

3 BAMBILO PRABHATI DAS SANATAN DAS SC

4 BAMBILO JANANI DAS NILAKANTHA DAS SC

5 BAMBILO SANDHYARANI BHOI BRAJA KISHOR BHOI SC

6 BAMBILO SABITA MALLICK MATURI MALLICK SC

7 BAMBILO SABITRI DAS JOGENDRA DAS OC

8 BAMBILO MANJULATA MOHANTY SOMANATHA MOHANTY OC

9 BAMBILO PUSPALATA SAHOO DAMEI SAHOO OC

10 BAMBILO PRIYATAMA SAHOO GOPAL SAHOO OC

11 BASANDARA KUNI BHOI KRUSHNA BHOI SC

12 BASANDARA RAMA BHOI ANANDA SC

13 BASANDARA BABITA DAS RATHA DAS SC

14 BASANDARA SUSHAMA BHOI BANSIDHARA BHOI SC

15 BASANDARA MAMATA BHOI KSHIROD BHOI SC

16 BASANDARA URMILA MALLICK NETRANANDA MALLICK SC

17 BASANDARA RAMA SAMAL KANTHA SAMAL SC

18 BASANDARA REKHA SETHY BHRAMARA BAR SETHY SC

19 BASANDARA BUDHINA BHOI MAHANI BHOI SC

20 BASANDARA RITA BHOI JUDHISTHIRA BHOI SC

21 BASANDARA SRIMATI BHOI INDRAMANI BHOI SC

22 BASANDARA LILI BHOI RATHER BHOI SC

23 BASANDARA BANALATA BHOI ANAM BHOI SC

24 BASANDARA SANKAR BHOI SANKAR BHOI SC

25 BASANDARA SUMITRA DAS HEMANTA BHOI SC

26 BASANDARA BARSHA BHOI PRIYABRATA BHOI SC

27 BASANDARA GITANJALI BHOI KRUTTIBAS BHOI SC

28 BASANDARA PRAMILA BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA OC

29 BASANDARA ANUSAYA MOHANTY KHIROD CHANDRA MOHANTY OC

30 BASANDARA SANDHYA RANIE DAS PREMANANDA NAYAK OC

31 BASANDARA GAGANBIHARI BISWAL KHETRAMOHAN BISWAL OC

32 BASANDARA AHALIYA NAYAK INDRAMANI BEHERA OC

33 BASANDARA SWARNALATA BISWAL DO_ BABAN PRADHAN OC

34 BASANDARA NAMITA JENA BRAJAKANTA JENA OC

35 BASANDARA LAXMIPRIYA JENA CHITARANJAN JENA OC

36 BASANDARA TIKINA MOHARANA KRUSHNA MAHARANA OC

37 BASANDARA SUJATA JENA BHALUNATH PARIDA OC

38 BASANDARA KABITA RAY DO UMAKANTA MOHANTY OC

39 BASANDARA DAMAYANTI DALAI OMPRAKASH DALAI OC

40 BASANDARA BIJAYNI MOHANTY SYAMASUNDAR BISWAL OC

                               1 / 2



Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               2 / 2

http://www.tcpdf.org


Panchayat : BATIMIRA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 BATIMIRA SWARNAKANTI NAYAK PRADEEPTA KISHOR OC

2 BATIMIRA SANKUNTALA SAHOO BANDHU SAHOO OC

3 BATIMIRA KOUSALYA MOHARANA LATE SARAT CH MAHARANA OC

4 BATIMIRA SUCHITRA OJHA SARBESWAR OC

5 BATIMIRA PRIYAMBADA BARAL ARUNA OC

6 HALADIAPADA BANAMALI PATRA GOLEKH OC

7 HALADIAPADA PRADEEP JENA BHRAMARBAR OC

8 HALADIAPADA ITISHREE OJHA MANINDRA OC
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Panchayat : BUDHAPADA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 ANANTABRAHMAPUR NIRUPAMA PANIGRAHI BIJAY KU OC

2 ANANTABRAHMAPUR BHARATI PANIGRAHI AJAY OC

3 BUDHA PADA TUNI BHOI DHADI SC

4 BUDHA PADA RABINDRA DAS SHIVA DAS SC

5 BUDHA PADA URMILA DAS PRABHAT SC

6 BUDHA PADA MAMATA MALLICK ABHIMANYU SC

7 BUDHA PADA MANASI DAS SIBA PRASAD SC

8 BUDHA PADA MINATI BHOI DHADI BHOI SC

9 BUDHA PADA PRABHATI DAS JOGENDRA SC

10 BUDHA PADA SABITA PATRA SANEI OC

11 BUDHA PADA SAROJINI SAHOO ANAM OC

12 BUDHA PADA MINATI PATRA SANEI PATRA OC

13 BUDHA PADA SAROJINI MOHANTY TRILOKYANATH MOHANTY OC

14 NUADHANA BAPI BHOI MANGULI SC

15 NUADHANA GURUBARI DAS DHADI SC

16 NUADHANA RIHANA BIBI RAFIQUE KHAN OC

17 NUADHANA AKTARI BIBI SEKH ALAM OC

18 NUADHANA AKIM UDDIN KHAN MAKBUL OC

19 NUADHANA LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK SHATRUGHAN NAYAK OC

20 NUADHANA SABITRI NAYAK BISHNU NAYAK OC

21 NUADHANA ANJANA NAYAK BASUDEV OC

22 NUADHANA KABITA BEHERA BANSIDHAR BEHERA OC

23 NUADHANA SASMITA NAYAK UTTAM OC

24 NUADHANA JYOTSNA DAS KRUSHNA OC

25 NUADHANA SOBHABATI MAHARANA GANDHARB OC

26 PANDIA SARASWATI ROUT BATKRUSHNA ROUT OC
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Panchayat : DARADAGRAM

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 DARADAGRAMA MALATI MOHAPATRA BATAKRUSHNA OC

2 DARADAPARI KANAKALATA MAJHI JADUMANI MAJHI SC

3 DARADAPARI JYOTIRMAYE SETHY ARAKHIT SC

4 DARADAPARI MANJULATA MAJHI JADUMANI SC

5 DARADAPARI SUVASMITA SETHY RABINDRA SC

6 DARADAPARI SUMITRA DAS JOGI SC

7 DARADAPARI SHIBA PRASAD BEHERA UMESH BEHERA SC

8 DARADAPARI KOUSALYA BEHERA SANTOSHA KUMAR MAJHI SC

9 DARADAPARI TIKINA MOHARANA SAHADEV MOHARANA OC

10 DARADAPARI MALATI SAHOO SATYABADI SAHOO OC

11 DARADAPARI RUMESH SAHOO DHADI OC

12 DARADAPARI KANCHAN BALA SAHOO PAHALI SAHOO OC

13 DARADAPARI PRATIMA BARIK PUNANANDA OC

14 DARADAPARI BINODINI BEHERA PARIKSHIT OC

15 DARADASASAN JAYANTI ROUTRAY BISHNU CHARAN OC

16 DARADASASAN SASMITA MOHAPATRA SUKANTA MOHAPATRA OC

17 DARADASASAN ASMITA JENA UPENDRA JENA OC

18 KHATUABATI SABITA JENA SIBA PRASAD JENA OC
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Panchayat : GOPINATHPUR

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 BALIA LAXMI SINGH SANKAR SINGH ST

2 BALIA LAXMI SINGH RATHA SINGH ST

3 BALIA MADHUSMITA BHOI AJIT BHOI SC

4 BALIA NAYANA BHOI NARAYAN BHOI SC

5 BALIA KUNI BHOI BANAMBARA BHOI SC

6 BALIA BASANTI BHOI UTTAMA SC

7 BALIA MINA GURU NIRANJAN GURU SC

8 BALIA SUCHITRA BHOI AJAYA KUMAR BHOI SC

9 BALIA ASWINI KUMAR DAS GHANASYAM DAS SC

10 BALIA AKTARI BEGUM SK ROSAN OC

11 BALIA SITARA BIBI MAIMUD KHAN OC

12 BALIA BAIJAYANTI SAHOO KELU SAHOO OC

13 BALIA CHITTARANJAN BEHERA BENUDHARA BEHERA OC

14 BALIA JAYASHREE DAS JAYDEV DAS OC

15 BALIA NAJMA BIBI MAIMUD KHAN OC

16 GOPINATHPUR BIKRAM BHOI BIDYADHAR BHOI SC

17 GOPINATHPUR PARAKHITA BHOI GOURANGA BHOI SC

18 GOPINATHPUR SAKUNTALA BHOI AKHAYA BHOI SC

19 GOPINATHPUR SUCHITRA BHOI LAXMIDHAR DAS SC

20 GOPINATHPUR SIMA NATHA SURESH DAS SC

21 GOPINATHPUR SARASWATI BEHERA SHRIDHAR BEHERA SC

22 GOPINATHPUR MAMATA DAS LAXMIDHAR DAS SC

23 GOPINATHPUR RINA BHOI GOURANGA BHOI SC

24 GOPINATHPUR SASMITA BEHERA JHARI BEHERA OC

25 GOPINATHPUR SARITA PANDA DHADI BARIK OC

26 GOPINATHPUR AMINA BEGAAM SALIM SAHA OC

27 GOPINATHPUR JALI SAHOO ACHUTA SAHOO OC

28 GOPINATHPUR MAMATA SAHOO MADHUSUDAN SAHOO OC

29 GOPINATHPUR SWRNAPRAVA SINGH LT LINGARAJ SINGH OC

30 GOPINATHPUR SAROJINI SAHOO DHADI SAHOO OC

31 GOPINATHPUR SASMITA SWAIN LT SURESH KUMAR SWAIN OC

32 GOPINATHPUR SABITA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO OC

33 GOPINATHPUR DARSAN DAS LAXMIDHAR DAS OC

34 GOPINATHPUR MAMTA SAHOO PRAVAKARA SAHOO OC

35 TALPATAK SRIMATI SINGH BAIDHARA SINGH ST

36 TALPATAK TASLIMA PARWEEN TAFJUL ALI KHAN OC

37 TALPATAK MEHERJAN BIBI MOBARAK KHAN OC

38 TALPATAK RAHEMATUN BIBI MANAN KHAN OC
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Panchayat : HAJIPUR

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 CHANDAPUR GITANJALI BHOI UTSABA BHOI SC

2 CHANDAPUR MANA BHOI BHAGU BHOI SC

3 CHANDAPUR KUNI BHOI SUKADEBA BHOI SC

4 CHANDAPUR SANTILATA BHOI BICHITRA BHOI SC

5 CHANDAPUR BANITA BHOI NANDA SC

6 CHANDAPUR SANGITARANI BHOI JOGENDRA BHOI SC

7 CHANDAPUR GOPA BHOI LT DHURBA CHARAN BHOI SC

8 CHANDAPUR PARBATI BHOI LT KALANDI BHOI SC

9 CHANDAPUR CHANDRAMA NATH SHARAMA SUSIL NATH SC

10 CHANDAPUR MAMINA BHOI RABINDRA SC

11 CHANDAPUR MAMUNI BHOI BIRABARA BHOI SC

12 CHANDAPUR SANJUKTA BHOI BAIKUNTHA NATH BHOI SC

13 CHANDAPUR SAMSAD BEGUM MD EDREES OC

14 CHANDAPUR JHUNI NATHA GUNU NATH OC

15 CHANDAPUR BISWABINI KAR BALARAM PANDA OC

16 CHANDAPUR BHARATI NATHA GANDHARAB OC

17 CHANDAPUR BIJAYALAXMI KAR BANSIDHARA OC

18 CHANDAPUR RENUBALA BEHERA NANDA BEHERA OC

19 CHANDAPUR LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA UDAYA SANKAR DALAI OC

20 CHANDAPUR SANDHYARANI KAR KAILASH CH KAR OC

21 HAJIPUR SARASWATI BHOI LT USTABA BHOI SC

22 HAJIPUR HENA BHOI DHIRENDRA BHOI SC

23 HAJIPUR SABITA BHOI RAJENDRA BHOI SC

24 HAJIPUR CHUMI SAMAL KSHETRAMOHAN SC

25 HAJIPUR PUJA BHOI MANGULI BHOI SC

26 HAJIPUR PRAMILA SAMAL BHOLI SAMALA SC

27 HAJIPUR SARATHI NAYAK NARENDRA SC

28 HAJIPUR SASMITA BHOI JOGENDRA KUMAR BHOI SC

29 HAJIPUR JAMILA BIBI MD YUSUF OC

30 HAJIPUR RINA BEHERA INDRAMANI BEHERA OC

31 HAJIPUR BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO NARAYAN OC

32 HAJIPUR JHUMA BEHERA KUSA DAS OC

33 HAJIPUR ARATI NAYAK PRAFULLA JENA OC

34 HAJIPUR SASMITA BEHERA KANGALI CHARAN BEHERA OC

35 HAJIPUR KABITA BEHERA KANGALI BEHERA OC

36 HAJIPUR KARESA BIBI MIR SADDAT ALLI OC

37 KAMASASAN SUJATA JENA PRABHAKAR JENA OC

38 KAMASASAN MANORAMA MISHRA DINAKRUSHNA OC

39 KAMASASAN SAROJINI MISHRA KAILASH MISHRA OC

40 KAMASASAN RENA BALA PARIDA ALEKH CHARAN PARIDA OC

41 KAMASASAN SWETAPRAVA MOHANTY BULEI MOHANTY OC

42 KAMASASAN BHAGYARATHI PARIDA ALEKHA CHARAN PARIDA OC
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Panchayat : KULAKAIJANGA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 KULAKAIJANGA KABITA DHADA GOLEKHA DHADA SC

2 KULAKAIJANGA ARATI BHOI RABINDRA BHOI SC

3 KULAKAIJANGA RUNIA BHOI BULEI SC

4 KULAKAIJANGA AMBIKA DAS BHAGABAN OC

5 KULAKAIJANGA KUNI DAS MUSI OC

6 KULAKAIJANGA SANTILATA DAS BHAGABAN OC

7 KULAKAIJANGA KANCHAN MISHRA BALAKRUSHNA MISHRA OC

8 KULAKAIJANGA ALPANA BEHERA KUMARA OC

9 KULAKAIJANGA URMILA PATRA ABHAYA KU PATRA OC

10 KULAKAIJANGA GEETANJALI OJHA KRUSHNA CH OJHA OC

11 KULAKAIJANGA KAMALA NATH NIBARAN OC

12 KULAKAIJANGA BHARATI MANIA SRIDHAR OC

13 KULAKAIJANGA AMRITA SAHOO UPENDRA OC

14 KULAKAIJANGA MANJULATA PATTANAYAK DIBAKAR PATTANAIK OC

15 KULAKAIJANGA HARAPRIYA PALEI DUKHISHYAM OC

16 MOHATOL LAXMIPRIYA ROUT LAXMIDHAR OC

17 MOHATOL CHHABINA BEHERA BIBHU PRASAD BEHERA OC

18 MOHATOL HARIHARA BISWAL GOLEKHA BISWAL OC

19 NUAPARI SUCHITRA BHOI SARAT SC

20 NUAPARI TIKINA BHOI SARAT SC

21 NUAPARI NAYANA BHOI NITYANANDA SC

22 NUAPARI ABHIMANYU BHOI BALAKRUSHNA SC

23 NUAPARI SANDHYARANI MOHANTY DHULESWAR OC
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Panchayat : MANGULI

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 MANGULI SANJUKTA ROUTRAY ANANDA ROUTRAY OC

2 MANGULI ARUPAMA ROUTRAY GIRIDHARI MOHANTY OC

3 MANGULI MITANJALI ROUTRA KASHINATH ROUTRA OC

4 MANGULI SARASWATI BARIK PARI BARIK OC

5 PARBATIPUR SANJU MALLICK KARUNAKAR MALLICK SC

6 PARBATIPUR SARMISTHA PADHI GANDHARBA PADHI OC

7 PARISANKHARISAHI RASMITA BHOI UTTAM CHARAN BHOI SC

8 PARISANKHARISAHI TUKUNI PATRA NISHAKAR OC

9 PARISANKHARISAHI NAMITA MOHARANA ARJUN MOHARANA OC

10 PARISANKHARISAHI MANORAMA PATRA DAMBARUDHAR PATRA OC

11 PARISANKHARISAHI MADHURI PATRA NISHAKAR PATRA OC

12 PARISANKHARISAHI MINATI PADHI NARENDRA PADHI OC

13 SANAWAUBARAI KUSUM BHOI HATA BHOI SC

14 SANAWAUBARAI KUNI BHOI LOCHAN BHOI SC

15 SANAWAUBARAI PRABHASINI BARIK PRAHALAD BARIK OC

16 SANKHARISAHI ARATI SAMAL ANANTA KUMAR SAMAL SC

17 SANKHARISAHI GOLAP SAMAL CHEMEI SAMAL SC

18 SANKHARISAHI GOLAP BHOI DAITARI BHOI SC

19 SANKHARISAHI GOLAP SAHOO NRUSINGH SAHOO OC

20 SANKHARISAHI LAXMIPRIYA BARIK HAREKRUSHNA BARIK OC

21 SANKHARISAHI JAYANTI PAIKRAY JASOBANTA MOHANTY OC

22 SANKHARISAHI RITA BEHEERA SURENDRA BEHERA OC

23 SANKHARISAHI JAYDEBA PATRA SUBAL PATRA OC
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Panchayat : PURAN

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 CHASIKHANDA MINATI BHOI SARBESWAR BHOI SC

2 CHASIKHANDA LAXMIPRIYA SWAIN KANHU SWAIN OC

3 CHASIKHANDA LATA MANJARI SAHOO LATE NIMAIN SAHOO OC

4 CHASIKHANDA PRATIMA OJHA NITYANANDA OJHA OC

5 CHASIKHANDA MAMATARANI DASH MANORANJAN DASH OC

6 CHASIKHANDA PRAMILA OJHA UDHABA OJHA OC

7 CHASIKHANDA MALATI SAHOO BHIMASEN SAHOO OC

8 CHASIKHANDA SUBHADRA SAHOO LATE BISWANATH SAHOO OC

9 CHASIKHANDA RASMITA MOHARANA KALANDI MAHARANA OC

10 CHASIKHANDA NIBEDITA DAS LATE RADHESYAM DAS OC

11 CHASIKHANDA AMITA SWAIN LATE BENUDHAR SWAIN OC

12 KAMALPUR LAXMIPRIYA BHOI MADAN BHOI SC

13 KAMALPUR SAROJINI BHOI BISHNU CHARAN BHOI SC

14 KAMALPUR JAMUNA BEHERA LATE BHRMAR BEHERA SC

15 KAMALPUR SOUBHAGYANI SATHPATHY DILLIP KUMAR SATAPATHY OC

16 KAMALPUR RITA BEHERA TUNENDRA BEHERA OC

17 MAINDIPUR ARNAPURNA BEHERA LATE BASANT BEHERA OC

18 MAINDIPUR KANCHAN SWAIN SUBAL SWAIN OC

19 MAINDIPUR SASMITA DASH LATE PREMANAND DASH OC

20 PURANA BISHNU PRIYA BHOI RAMACHANDRA BHOI SC

21 PURANA BINA BHOI LATE GUNANANDA BHOI SC

22 PURANA RINA BHOI BANAMBAR BHOI SC

23 PURANA JHARANA DALAI ARKHITA DALAI SC

24 PURANA KANCHAN BHOI LATE RAJU BHOI SC

25 PURANA KUNU CHHATRIA RANJAN BHOI SC

26 PURANA RAJANI DAS GANDHRAB DAS SC

27 PURANA HIRANYA KUMAR BEHERA GAGAN BEHERA OC

28 PURANA HRUDAYA BEHERA LATE RAGHU BEHERA OC
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Panchayat : SADHEISASAN

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 DANDILO GITANJALI SAHOO LT RAMAKANTA SAHOO OC

2 DANDILO ANNAPURNA BARIK SUKANTA BARIK OC

3 DANDILO RAJALAXMI JENA LT RASANANDA JENA OC

4 DANDILO MINATI SWAIN DHOBEI SWAIN OC

5 DANDILO LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO ANADI SAHOO OC

6 SAREISASAN KABITA SINGH SUKUR SINGH ST

7 SAREISASAN NAMUL SUNA NAMUL SHUKRU ST

8 SAREISASAN PRAMILA BHOI HARIA BHOI SC

9 SAREISASAN GITA BHOI BARAJU BHOI SC

10 SAREISASAN KHULANA BHOI NANDA BHOI SC

11 SAREISASAN RINA BHOI SANATAN BHOI SC

12 SAREISASAN KALPANA BHOI NANDA BHOI SC

13 SAREISASAN SUNIL BHOI LATE SUKANTA BOHI SC

14 SAREISASAN KUNI BHOI LATE BHASKAR BHOI SC

15 SAREISASAN SARASWATI SAMAL LATE BABULA SAMAL SC

16 SAREISASAN SUKANTI PRADHAN BABAJI PRADHAN SC

17 SAREISASAN LATA BHOI ABHIMANUY BHOI SC

18 SAREISASAN TIKINA BHOI LITANA BHOI SC

19 SAREISASAN CHAINA BHOI SANTHA BHOI SC

20 SAREISASAN BIKASH BHOI KARUNAKAR BHOI SC

21 SAREISASAN MANORAMA DAS JUDHISTHIR SINGH OC

22 SAREISASAN KUNI OJHA GANDHRABA OJHA OC

23 SAREISASAN MINATI OJHA BAGIRATHI OJHS OC

24 SAREISASAN RAJENDRA KUMAR NAYAK LATE NETRANANDA NAYAK OC

25 SAREISASAN NIRMALA MOHAPATRA KUMARBAR MOHAPATRA OC

26 SAREISASAN SHANTILATA BEHERA GOURANGA OC

27 SAREISASAN SABITRI ROUT GURUCHARAN ROUT OC

28 SAREISASAN PRABHATI OJHA LATE DEBENDRANATH MOHARANA OC

29 SAREISASAN NIRUPAMA NAYAK JHARI NAYAK OC

30 SAREISASAN BISAKHA MOHARANA BAIDHAR OJHA OC

31 SAREISASAN NAMITA PARIDA RATNAKAR PARIDA OC

32 SAREISASAN SASMITA SAHOO NURA SAHOO OC

33 SAREISASAN CHABINA NAYAK LATE JOGENDRA BEHERA OC

34 SAREISASAN NARENDRA BHOI RUSIA BHOI OC

35 SAREISASAN SUKANTI NAYAK SRINIBAS NAYAK OC

36 SAREISASAN BANABASI MOHARANA BHARAT MOHARANA OC

37 TANCHHANA BRAHMAPUR NURJAHAN BIBI SAYADA AJHAR ALLI OC

38 TANCHHANA BRAHMAPUR SAUKAT ALI SK SAKUR OC

39 TANCHHANA BRAHMAPUR TANUPRIYA SINGH KAILASH SINGH OC
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Panchayat : SANKHAPUR

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 KALANTIRA BABAJI BHOI KUSEI BHOI SC

2 KALANTIRA SHANKI BHOI ABHIRAM BHOI SC

3 KALANTIRA PADMINI BHOI UPENDRA BHOI SC

4 KALANTIRA MAMATA MALLICK BHABAGRAHI SC

5 KALANTIRA RABI BEHERA RADHU BEHERA SC

6 KALANTIRA AMULYA BHOLA JUDHISTIRA BHOLA OC

7 KALANTIRA PRATIVA KHUNTIA RABINDRA KHUNTIA OC

8 KALANTIRA KUNA ROUT KARUNAKER ROUT OC

9 KALANTIRA PARSHURAM PRADHAN JHARI PRADHAN OC

10 KALANTIRA RANI SWAIN PRASANTA MOHARANA OC

11 KALANTIRA MAMATA PATTNAYAK SANATAN PATTANAYAK OC

12 SALIJANGA MINATI HANSADA BHIMA HANSDA ST

13 SALIJANGA RINA HANSADA RAMA MURMU ST

14 SALIJANGA FULAMANI MURMU LAXMAN HANSDA ST

15 SALIJANGA MAMINA HANSADA SARA HANSDA ST

16 SALIJANGA FHULA HANSDA MOHAN HANSDA ST

17 SALIJANGA BIMALA SAMAL SANATAN SAMAL SC

18 SALIJANGA SULI SAMAL BULEI SAMAL SC

19 SALIJANGA GITU BHOI ANAM CHARAN BHOI SC

20 SALIJANGA BATAKRUSHNA BHOI DUSHASAN BHOI SC

21 SALIJANGA PREMALATA BHOI BHAGU BHOI SC

22 SALIJANGA KHIROD BHOI SHIBA BHOI SC

23 SALIJANGA CHANCHALA DAS PAHILI DAS SC

24 SALIJANGA TANU MALLICK RATNAKAR SC

25 SALIJANGA JHARANA BHOI ANAM BHOI SC

26 SALIJANGA SILU BHOI SHIBA BHOI SC

27 SALIJANGA PRATIMA SAMAL RAJIBA SAMAL SC

28 SALIJANGA NABAN SAMAL BIJAY SAMAL SC

29 SALIJANGA SHRIDHAR SAMAL GANGADHAR SAMAL SC

30 SALIJANGA MANJULATA BHOI SUKADEV BHOI SC

31 SALIJANGA PUJA SAMAL GOBINDACHANDRA SAMAL SC

32 SALIJANGA SHRIYA SAMAL KARUNA SAMAL SC

33 SALIJANGA DILIP SAMAL BANSIDHAR SAMAL SC

34 SALIJANGA KUNI BHOI MAKAR BHOI SC

35 SALIJANGA KALI SAMAL GOBINDA SAMAL SC

36 SALIJANGA HEMALATA SAMAL SHRIRAM SC

37 SALIJANGA KHOLANA BHOI KUSHA SC

38 SALIJANGA SANGITA DAS SARAT CHANDRA DAS SC

39 SALIJANGA BIPRA CHARAN MALLICK RATNAKAR MALLICK SC

40 SALIJANGA PRATIVA BHOI LAXMAN BHOI SC

41 SALIJANGA ANJANA SAMAL RADHU SAMAL SC

42 SALIJANGA PREMANJALI JENA SURENDRANATH JENA OC

43 SALIJANGA MONALISA JENA SARAT CHANDRA SWAIN OC

44 SALIJANGA SIMANJALI JENA GAGANBIHARI JENA OC

45 SALIJANGA CHITTARANJAN JENA GAGANBIHARI JENA OC
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46 SANKHAPUR ANU KANDI HARI KANDI SC

47 SANKHAPUR SHASMITA JENA PITABAS SWAIN OC

48 SANKHAPUR SACHI JENA SANATAN PRADHAN OC

49 SANKHAPUR SASMITA JENA NATABAR SINGH OC

50 SANKHAPUR SANTILATA JENA AKULI JENA OC

51 SANKHAPUR JAYANTI JENA DHARMANANDA JENA OC

52 SARASUDHA REBATI DAS BIJAY KUMAR DAS SC

53 SARASUDHA KHULANA BHOI DHRUBA CHARAN BHOI SC

54 SARASUDHA NIRMAL KANDI MADHUSUDAN KANDI SC

55 SARASUDHA MAMATA DAS KUSHA BHOI SC

56 SARASUDHA BIMALESWAR KANDI MADHUSUDAN KANDI SC

57 SARASUDHA BIKRAMAADITYA BHOLA BISHNU CHARAN BHOLA OC
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Panchayat : SIVAPUR

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 SANKARPUR MAMATA BHOI NARI BHOI SC

2 SANKARPUR KABITA DAS INDRAMANI DAS SC

3 SANKARPUR UMARANI BEHERA FAKIR BEHERA OC

4 SANKARPUR YAMINI BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA OC

5 SANKARPUR LATIKA JENA SANKAR CHARAN JENA OC

6 SIVAPUR SABITA MALLIK GOKHEI MALICK SC

7 SIVAPUR KANCHANBALA RAY ACHYUTA RAY OC

8 SIVAPUR PRAVASINI MOHANTY GOLEKHA MOHANTY OC
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Panchayat : UKUNDARA

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 ALIPADA BISHNUPRIYA JENA BISWANATH JENA OC

2 RAGHUNATHPUR SITA BEHERA BIDYADHARA BEHERA SC

3 RAGHUNATHPUR KAMINI BHOI PURNANDA BHOI SC

4 RAGHUNATHPUR RAJANI BHOI HANSANATH BHOI SC

5 RAGHUNATHPUR SOUDAMINI BHOI HARINATH BHOI SC

6 RAGHUNATHPUR GOURI MALLICK SURENDRA MALLICK SC

7 RAGHUNATHPUR MATA BEHERA LAXMAN BEHERA OC

8 RAGHUNATHPUR MANJULATA BEHERA SHYAMSUNDAR BEHERA OC

9 SANAKHARAMANGA BINATI BHOI LAXMIDHARA BHOI SC

10 SANAKHARAMANGA CHANDANA BHOI GANGADHAR DAS SC

11 SANAKHARAMANGA SANKUNTALA BHOI KANHU BHOI SC

12 SANAKHARAMANGA SANGITA PATRA ANAM PATRA OC

13 SANAKHARAMANGA KOUSHALYA PATRA ARAKHITA PATRA OC

14 UKUNDARA PURNIMA SETHY KARTIKA SETHY SC

15 UKUNDARA MAMATA SETHY KARTIKA SETHY SC

16 UKUNDARA GITANJALI BHOI BALARAM BHOI SC

17 UKUNDARA LATA SETHY SUKADEV SETHY SC

18 UKUNDARA PUSPALATA NAYAK GANESWAR NAYAK OC

19 UKUNDARA KIRAN BALA NANDA GHANASHYAM NANDA OC

20 UKUNDARA LAXMIPRIYA NANDA DAMODAR MISHRA OC

21 UKUNDARA RINA BEHERA BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA OC
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Panchayat : UTTARSASAN

Sl. No. Village Name Household Name Father/Husband Name Category

1 MADHYASASAN MAMATA BEHERA BHAGABAN BEHERA SC

2 MADHYASASAN ARUPAMA BEHERA BHABAGRAHI BEHERA SC

3 MADHYASASAN SABUN BHOI ANAM BHOI SC

4 MADHYASASAN BHABANI BHOI PARIKHITA BHOI SC

5 MADHYASASAN JYOSNA RANI DA SANTOSH KUMAR DAS OC

6 MADHYASASAN MAHENDRA PRASAD DASH NARENDRA MOHAN DASH OC

7 MADHYASASAN SANJUKTA DASH NARENDRA MOHAN DASH OC

8 MADHYASASAN GITANJALI SAHOO HADIBANDHU SAHOO OC

9 MADHYASASAN SASMITA SAHOO APARTI SAHOO OC

10 MADHYASASAN RANJITA PANDA NIMAIN CHARAN PANDA OC

11 MADHYASASAN BASANTI DASH CHAKRADHARA DASH OC

12 MADHYASASAN BIJAYALAXMI DASH CHAKRADHARA DASH OC

13 MADHYASASAN ARATI SWAIN BULEI SWAIN OC

14 MADHYASASAN BHANUPRAVA DASH INDRAMANI DASH OC

15 MADHYASASAN KANCHAN BALA SAHOO BHRAMARABARA SAHOO OC

16 MADHYASASAN TANULATA BARIK RATNAKAR BARIK OC

17 MADHYASASAN LAXMIPRIYA DAS INDRAMANI DAS OC

18 NUAGAN SALURI PANI BATAKRUSHNA PANI SC

19 NUAGAN KANAK DAS MANGU DAS SC

20 NUAGAN MINATI PANI HARI PANI SC

21 NUAGAN PRATIMA SAMAL SURENDRA SAMAL SC

22 NUAGAN SURENDRA SAMAL RAJU SAMAL SC

23 NUAGAN LAXMIDHARA MOHARANA BHAGABAN MOHARANA SC

24 NUAGAN SABITA BHOI NRUSINGH BHOI SC

25 NUAGAN MAMATA SAMAL KHIROD SAMAL SC

26 NUAGAN MITA PANI RAJU PANI SC

27 NUAGAN BANITA BHOI BHOLI BHOI SC

28 NUAGAN SARASWATI BHOI RANJAN KISHOR BHOI SC

29 NUAGAN SABITA BHOI BALARAM BHOI SC

30 NUAGAN RINA SAMAL SURENDRA SAMAL SC

31 NUAGAN LAXMI BHOI HRUSIKESH BHOI SC

32 NUAGAN MINATI BHOI ARAKHITTA BHOI SC

33 NUAGAN RENUBALA PANI CHARAN PANI SC

34 NUAGAN KAMALA PANI KUMAR PANI SC

35 NUAGAN ABANTI MALLICK BHASKAR MALLICK SC

36 NUAGAN JYOSHNARANI SAMAL SURENDRA SAMAL SC

37 NUAGAN NARMADA BHOI RAMA CHANDRA BHOI SC

38 NUAGAN SULOCHANA PANI BASANTA BHOI SC

39 NUAGAN SANGITA BHOI NRUSINGH BHOI SC

40 NUAGAN SUBHASMITA PANI BATAKRUSHNA PANI SC

41 NUAGAN MANORANJAN BHOI BALARAM BHOI SC

42 NUAGAN BIKASH BHOI CHHETA BHOI SC

43 NUAGAN JAYANTI PANI GATANATHA PANI SC

44 NUAGAN SASMITA PANI BIRABAR PANI SC

45 NUAGAN LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO KAILASH BHOI SC
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46 NUAGAN ARCHANA SAMAL KUSEI SAMAL SC

47 NUAGAN PUSPALATA SAMAL BHRAMARA SASMAL OC

48 NUAGAN BIMALA SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO OC

49 NUAGAN NIRUPAMA OJHA KARTIK OJHA OC

50 NUAGAN LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO OC

51 NUAGAN JYOTSHNA RANI SAHOO SADHU CHARANA SAHOO OC

52 NUAGAN ARCHITA OJHA AJAYA KUMAR OJHA OC

53 NUAGAN CHINMAYEE OJHA PRABHAKAR OJHA OC

54 NUAGAN PARBATI OJHA SARAT OJHA OC

55 NUAGAN LAXMIPRIYA SARANGI JUDHISTIRA SARANGI OC

56 NUAGAN MAMATA OJHA KAILASH OJHA OC

57 NUAGAN MADHUCHHANDA SAMAL BAIDHARA SASMAL OC

58 NUAGAN SAROJINI MOHAPATRA JHARI MOHAPATRA OC

59 UPARAMUNDA BINATA BHOI KAPILA BHOI SC

60 UPARAMUNDA LAXMIPRIYA BHOI GOBINDA BHOI SC

61 UPARAMUNDA PRAMILA BHOI NAKULA BHOI SC

62 UPARAMUNDA SANJU BHOI HARI BHOI SC

63 UPARAMUNDA MANJU BHOI KANHU CHARANA BHOI SC

64 UPARAMUNDA SWAGATIKA BHOI RANJAN BHOI SC

65 UPARAMUNDA MINATI HOTA SATYABADI HOTA OC

66 UPARAMUNDA MAMATA SAHOO BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO OC

67 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S KAMALI MALLICK SUSANA MALLICK SC

68 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S PRAMILA MALLICK JOGI MALLICK SC

69 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S SANJUKTA BHOI KRUSHNA CHANDRA BHOI SC

70 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S SABITRI BHOI SUKANTA BHOI SC

71 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S BASANTI BHOI RAMA BHOI SC

72 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S SANTILATA BHOI PANU BHOI SC

73 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S AMITA BEHERA BHRAMARA BEHERA SC

74 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S JAYANTI BHOI BABAJI BHOI SC

75 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S PRAVATI BHOI MURALI BHOI SC

76 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S MINATI BHOI SIBA BHOI SC

77 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S NIRANJAN BHOI RABINDRA BHOI SC

78 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S SUSAMA SETHY NANDA SETHY SC

79 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S RANJU SAMAL UTTAM SAMAL SC

80 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S BHARATI MALLICK GAJI MALLICK SC

81 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S KATI SAMAL KRUSHNA SAMAL SC

82 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S MILI BEHERA KALANDI BEHERA SC

83 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S RANJITA BHOI SUBASH BHOI SC

84 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S SASHI BHOI MUSHI BHOI SC

85 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S BIDULATA BEHERA SHRIDHARA BEHERA SC

86 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S MANI SETHY KUNA SETHY SC

87 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S MEENA BHOI BABAJI BHOI SC

88 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S MAMATA BHOI ROHIT BHOI SC

89 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S RAJASREE MALLICK ALEKHA MALLICK SC

90 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S MINAKHI BHOI DHRUBA BHOI SC

91 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S SWARNALATA BHOI BHRAMARA BEHERA SC

92 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S MALATI ROUT BANSHIDHARA ROUT OC

93 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S KANCHANBALA SAHU MURALIDHARA SAHOO OC

94 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S SUKANTI SAHOO CHAITANYA SAHOO OC

95 UTTARSASAN MAHAJAN S PARBATI SAHOO SHIBA SAHOO OC
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